Pressure-P063
| Features |
| Applications |
316L stainless steel diaphragm structure
Differential pressure measurement
Easy to install
Short circuit protection and reverse polarity protection

re
ad
| Ordering Guide |
－P063
01：0.1 bar
02：0.2 bar
04：0.4 bar
06：0.6 bar
11：1 bar
13：2.5 bar
14：4 bar
16：6 bar
21：10 bar
22：16 bar
21
Pressure range
1
Output
1：4 ... 20 mA
0
Power supply
0：DC 18 ... 36 V
0
Connect thread
0：G 1/4″ Inside thread
1
Connector
1：DIN 43650
Pressure-P063
■ILAC / TAF
■ISO 9001
Project
Gauge pressure：10 ... 7000 kPa